Ongoing Support for MedEdPrep testing software for grant-funded EMT programs- $40,000

EMT - Sub Categories Performance For Date Between 08-01-2024 To 01-06-2025

Troum Bt Exom - e

Abdominal and Genitourinary Trauma :
56,52%
Objectives

= Diophrogmatic rupture (B,/23)

& Penatrating Tr ¥

& Lifa Threats (31/4&

= Evisceration (23/23)

Total Data

Category Sub Category Objective Total Correct Total Attempted Calculated Field 1
Trauma Exit Exam Total 21345 30636 69.67%

Special Populations Exit Exam Total 14112 19482 72.44%
Operations Exit Exam Total 19058 21834 87.29%

Medical Exit Exam Total 23877 36578 65.28%

Final Exit Exam Total 47065 59208 79.49%

Airway and Respiratory Exit Exam Total 14495 20031 72.36%

Grand Total 139952 187769 74.53%
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Category Sub Category

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Trauma Exit

Chest Trauma

Chest Trauma

Multi-System Trauma

Chest Trauma

Primary Assessment

Primary Assessment

Head, Facial, neck, and Spine
Primary Assessment

Head, Facial, neck, and Spine
Orthopedic Trauma
Environmental emergencies
Chest Trauma

Chest Trauma

Chest Trauma

Environmental emergencies
Chest Trauma

Head, Facial, neck, and Spine
Head, Facial, neck, and Spine
Chest Trauma

Chest Trauma

Data Overview for Trauma Exit Exams

Objective

Blunt Trauma

Blunt Trauma

Blunt Trauma

Blunt Trauma

Life Threats

Life Threats

Upper Airway Obstruction
Life Threats

Blunt Trauma

Blunt Trauma

Life Threats

Life Threats

Life Threats

Life Threats

Life Threats

Hemothorax

Upper Airway Obstruction
Spinal Cord Injury
Pneumothorax

Hemothorax

Total
Correct

135
115
72
59
59
57
57
56
48
52
48
51
41
35
44
25
27
32
20
24

Total
Attempted

238
208
119
112
102
96
92
il
87
87
85
85
78
77
77
69
58
57
51
51

Performance
56.72%
55.29%
60.50%
52.68%
57.84%
59.38%
61.96%
61.54%
55.17%
59.77%
56.47%
60%
52.56%
45.45%
57.14%
36.23%
46.55%
56.14%
39.22%
47.06%
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